REGISTERED CONTINUING EDUCATION CLASSES FOR

m EDUCATION ADVANCED NABCEP PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION AND RE-CERTIFICATION
USE CONTROL+F TO SEARCH FOR SPECIFIC STATES, ONLINE COURSES OR TECHNOLOGIES (PV, SOLAR HEATING, THERMAL)

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT  EXP. DATE CONTACT
COMPANY HOURS

ABB Solar Product Training 3 Hours 6/2015 John Sutton 602-284-2923
ML* ABB Products, Design & Application 4 Hours 9/2015 John.sutton@us.abb.com
ABB Solar Products Technology 2 Hours 9/2015

Off Grid Workshop: Battery-Based PV & Wind 6 Hours 3/2016 Hannah Harrison:
Systems (707) 923-2277 x4804
Grid-tie Battery Back-up Workshop 6 Hours 2/2016 hharrison@aeesolar.com
Off-Grid PV & Wind Hybrid Systems 6 Hours 4/2016 .
http://aeesolar.com/dealer-services
Selling, Designing and Maintaining an Off-Grid 4 Hours 9/2015
System Pdailey@aeesolar.com
ML* Paul Dailey: (707) 923-2277
Cost-Effective Marketing for the Busy Solar 3 Hours 9/2015
Professional Bria diCicco 805-801-6437
bdicicco@aeesolar.com
Marketing for Busy Solar Professionals 1 Hour 1/2016
Code Compliant Mounting Systems 1 Hour 2/2016
Protecting Your Business from Litigation 2 Hours 2/2016
Creating A Great Customer Experience — 2 Hours 2/2016



mailto:John.sutton@us.abb.com
mailto:john.foster@aei.com
mailto:hharrison@aeesolar.com
http://aeesolar.com/dealer-services
mailto:Pdailey@aeesolar.com
mailto:bdicicco@aeesolar.com

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT EXP. DATE CONTACT
COMPANY HOURS
Residential System Installation

Creating a Great Customer Experience 2 Hours 2/2016
Commercial System Installation

Creating a Great Customer Experience 2/2016
Through Sales

18 Hours 3/2016 Catherine Kelso: (866) 586-1840
kelso@ambassadorenergy.com

Advanced PV Design and Installation

NORTH AMERIC AN BOARD OF
CERTIFIED ENERGY

PRACTITIONERS [NABCEP)
Vit Hiall, Lewel 2, BOOTH 86 59

3/2016 Ryan Simpson 602-570-1111

APS Microlnverter

Ryan.simpson@apsamerica.com



mailto:tara@aetsolar.com
http://www.aetsolar.com/
mailto:kelso@ambassadorenergy.com
mailto:dave@anchorp.com
mailto:Ryan.simpson@apsamerica.com
http://www.intersolar.us/en/program/exhibition-programs/installation-worksho
http://www.solarpowerworldonline.com/2015/04/introducing-somo-the-only-hands-on-conference-exclusively-for-solar-mounting/

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT  EXP. DATE CONTACT
COMPANY HOURS

2/2016 Jonathan Matusky
Aqueous Hybrid lon (AHI) Battery Product 412-904-6400
Training Seminar jmatusky@aquion-ener

Dan Fink 970-672-4342
Off Grid Reality — Introduction to Off Grid Systems 8 Hours 9/2015 info@buckville.com

3.5 Hours 9/2015
James R. Kirby, AIA

Roofs: The Foundation for Distributed Generation - .
SPI Conference 2014 Las Vegas, NV kirb roofingCenter.or
847-9976785

1.5 Hours 11/2015 Katy Collardson: (928) 637-3278
Installing Apollo Il PV Shingles katy.collardson@saint-gobain.com



mailto:jmatusky@aquion-energy.com
mailto:Bill@brooksolar.com
mailto:info@buckville.com
mailto:Bob.rohr@caleffi.com
mailto:Bob.rohr@caleffi.com
http://www.caleffi.us/
mailto:jkirby@roofingCenter.org
mailto:tonyd@centuryrooftile.com
mailto:katy.collardson@saint-gobain.com
mailto:Sukriti.jain@chintpower.com

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT EXP. DATE CONTACT
COMPANY HOURS
Ballasted Racking - Technical Overview 1 Hour 9/2015 Dominic Westeen
(800) 260-3792 ext. 118
DPW Racking - Technical Overview 1 Hour DominicW@directpower.com

1/2016 Matt Paiss 831-566-3057

PV, the Code and Fire Safety mpaiss@gmail.com

*AEE Dealer 2015 Conference, San Diego, CA

irvber

Sﬂlar’ MORTH AMERICAN BOARD OF

CERTIFIED ENERGY

FRACTITIONERS [NABCEF)
Weit Hall, Livvad 2, BOOTH B850

July 14-16, 2015
Moscone Center

San Francisco

3 Hours 2/2016 Paul Grana 773-425-1944

ML* Syst Desi ith HelioS Desi d Modeli
ystem Design with HelioScope Design and Modeling el e ARl A G

Software



mailto:DominicW@directpower.com
mailto:info@electricaltrainingcenter.com
mailto:mpaiss@gmail.com
mailto:plum@enphaseenergy.com
mailto:orobledo@enphaseenergy.com
http://enphasetraining.webex.com/
mailto:Paul.grana@folsomlabs.com

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT  EXP. DATE CONTACT
COMPANY HOURS

inter

SGIar MORTH AMERIC AN BOARD OF
C

luly 14-16, 2018 ERTIFIED EMERGY

Moseone Canber FRACTITIONERS [NABCEF)

San Francdeea Wit Hall, Leval I BOOTH S639

Megawatt Design 30 Hours 5/2016 Tom McCormack

(3 per (800) 393-2044 x66
6 NABCEP Technical/JTA, 6 Non-Technical, 3 NEC week)

. i .
Megawatt Design tmccormack@heatspring.com

Three Phase String Inverters for Jeff Mathis (414) 934-4100
Distributed Generation 2/2016

wWww.ingeconsuntraining solar.us@ingeteam.com



http://www.fronius.com/cps/rde/xchg/SID-2B291602-AF4AB673/fronius_usa/hs.xsl/2714_2123.htm
mailto:Gentner.Adam@fronius.com
mailto:Whitaker.ariana@fronius.com
https://www.heatspring.com/courses/megawatt-design
mailto:tmccormack@heatspring.com
mailto:TFries@htamericas.com
http://www.ingeconsuntraining/
mailto:solar.us@ingeteam.com

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

CONTACT
HOURS

EXP. DATE

CONTACT

Commercial Building Evaluation for Solar Installation

ENM 100- Energy Industry Fundamentals

inter
solar MORTH AMERIC AN BOARD OF

CERTIFIED EMERGY

FRACTITIONERS [NABCEF)
Wit Hall, Level 2 BOOTH 8639

July 14-16, 2015
Moscone Center

San Francsoo

AC Coupling
On Site and Web based

Midnite Solar’s Family of Charge Controllers
PV, Wind, Hydro

Midnite Solar’s Rapid Shut Down System

1.5 Hours

3 Hours

3 Hours

1 Hour

2 Hours

1/2016

6/2015

9/2015

2/2016

2/2016

tzante@isa-corporation.com

Tony Zante: (510) 324-3755

Jake Hildebrant: 270-883-1160
Jake.hildebrant@kctcs.edu

Roy Butler 360-403-7207

Roy@midnitesolar.com
info@midnitesolar.com



mailto:dfelix@ironridge.com
mailto:tzante@isa-corporation.com
mailto:Jake.hildebrant@kctcs.edu
mailto:Gbaxter@magnumenergy.com
mailto:Roy@midnitesolar.com
mailto:info@midnitesolar.com
mailto:Jennyh@midwestrenew.org
http://www.midwestrenew.org/training

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

CONTACT
HOURS

EXP. DATE

CONTACT

DIANLCE)  CENTRAL WISCONSIN i
ORAF  midwestrenew.orglenergyfair

JONE 19-21, 2015

2011 NEC Requirements for Solar Photovoltaic
Systems

2014 NEC Requirements for Solar PV Systems —
Online

Solar Charge Controllers & Inverters:
How to Choose the right Controller Technology

TriStar MPPT Charge Controller Design for Off-Grid
and Grid-Tie Retrofit

Tristar MPPT Solar Charge Controller Training

intnr
Sﬂlar‘ MORTH AMERIC AN BOARD OF
CERTIFIED ENERGY

FRACTITIONERS [NABCEF)
West Hall, Lewal I BOOTH 5639

July 14-16, 2015
Moscone Center

San Francisco

8 Hours

8 Hours

3 Hours

2 Hours

1.5 Hours

10/2015

9/2015

3/2016

3/2016

3/2016

Meghan Roy: (888) 632-2633
meg@mikeholt.com

www.mikeholt.com/solarceu.php

Julie Hansberry: 215-321-4457
jhansberry@morningstarcorp.com

Brad Berwald 215-321-4457

bberwald@morningstarcorop.com
morningstarcorp.com/en/news-item



mailto:jennyh@midwestrenew.org
mailto:meg@mikeholt.com
http://www.mikeholt.com/solarceu.php
mailto:Jim.Kadakia@meus.mea.com
http://www.mitsubishielectricsolar.com/
mailto:jhansberry@morningstarcorp.com
mailto:bberwald@morningstarcorop.com
http://www.morningstarcorp.com/en/news-item
mailto:mouli@mouliengg.com

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

ML*

ML*

On
Site

Solar Incentives
Applies Towards: 3 Technical/JTA or 3 Non-technical

Solar Ato z
Applies Towards: 3 Technical/JTA or 3 Non-technical

Hands on Solar
Applies Towards: 3 Technical/JTA or 3 Non-technical

Selling Solar
Applies Towards: 3 Technical/JTA or 3 Non-technical

Solar PV Systems and the 2014 NEC
Applies towards: 6 NEC and 2 Technical/JTA

Solar PV Systems Best Practices and O&M

=\Technical Training PRESENTED BY:

=RContinuing Education (
ENERGY CONFERENCE =SNEtworking Opportunities May 13 - 14

saManuracturer Trade Show

PV 102 PV Systems: Designing with Storage Batteries

PV 202 PV Systems: Simulation & Modeling using
PVSyst, PV Design Pro, SAM, and Helioscope

CONTACT
HOURS

3 Hours

3 Hours

3 Hours

3 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours

7 Hours

14 Hours

EXP. DATE

3/2016

2/2016

2/2016

2/2016

1/2016

3/2016

6/2016

CONTACT

Mikhail Glazomitsky:

(508) 536-2913

mikhailg@munroelectric.com

craig@oseia.org

Pursuit Engineering 678-948-6637

info@pursuitengineering.com

Craig Ernst: (503) 853-5804



mailto:mikhailg@munroelectric.com
mailto:Holly.wilson@mc-group.com
mailto:craig@oseia.org
mailto:mcerasuolo@outbackpower.com
mailto:info@pursuitengineering.com

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

CONTACT EXP. DATE
HOURS

CONTACT

gblar MORTH AMERIC AN BOARD OF

- CERTIFIED EMERGY
July 14-16, 2015
Moscone Cenber FRACTITIONERS [NABCEF)
San Francsca West Hall, Leval I BOTH 8639

Introduction to Solar Module Assembly

* AEE 2015 Dealer Conference, San Diego

Introduction to Rennsteig Solar Tools

inter

Sular MORTH AMERIC AN BOARD OF

CERTIFIED ENERGY

FRACTITIONERS [NABCEF)
West Hall, Leval I BOTH 8639

July 14-16, 2015
Moscone Center
San Francisco

Rail-less PV Mounting
PV Hardware for Asphalt Shingles

inber
SDIE“' MORTH AMERICAN BOARD OF
CERTIFIED EMERGY

FRACTITIONERS [NABCEF)
Wit Hall, Level 2 BOOTH 8659

July 14-16, 2015
Moscone Center

San Francisco

1/2016

3/2016

2/2016

George McClellan 805-704-3226

George.mcclellan@recgroup.com

Ludger Grewe 201-623-9583

Ludger@rennsteig.us

Milton Nogueira

415-382-1036
Milton.n@roof-tech.us



mailto:johan@quickmountpv.com
http://www.quickmountpv.com/training/index
mailto:George.mcclellan@recgroup.com
mailto:ryan.simpson@renesola.com
mailto:Ludger@rennsteig.us
mailto:steve@surrette.com
http://www.surrette.com/
mailto:Milton.n@roof-tech.us
mailto:wolfgang.fritz@schletter.us
mailto:Angela.kliever@schletter.us

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

CONTACT
HOURS

EXP. DATE

CONTACT

Grid Tied Inverters
Battery Based Inverters

www.schneider-electric.com

Small Distributed PV Generation & National Security:
The Role of Integrated PV

3/2016

3/2016

6/2015

Roy Dyngen

roy.dyngen@schneider-electric.com

eshea@silicon-energy.com

Erin Shea: (218) 789-1710



http://www.schneider-electric.com/
mailto:roy.dyngen@schneider-electric.com
mailto:info@sebane.org
mailto:eshea@silicon-energy.com
mailto:Greg.Smith@sma-america.com
http://www.sma-america.com/
http://www.sma-america.com/

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT  EXP. DATE CONTACT
COMPANY HOURS

Kelly Provence: (706) 867-0678
PV Grid Tie Systems Design and Installation: PV203 40 Hours 9/2015 koprovence@solairgen.com

www.solairgen.com

PV Systems Advanced: PV221 21 Hours 11/2015



mailto:koprovence@solairgen.com
http://www.solairgen.com/
mailto:csmith@solarenergy.org

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT  EXP. DATE CONTACT
COMPANY HOURS

Shane Shamloo
Reducing Roof Penetration 5/2016 888-390-3712 x700

Using Shared-Rail Racking System shane@solarspeedrack.com

Installation of SolarEdge System Jeff Laughy: (209) 607-2402
galar MORTH AMERICAN BOARD OF 3 Hours 'eff.lau h SOIarEd €.com

CERTIFIED ENERGY

PRACTITIONERS [NABCEP)
Wit Hall, Levad 2, BOTH B850

July 14-16, 2015
Moscone Center

San Francsco

SolarWorld 101: Into to PV & SolarWorld Solutions 1 Hour 3/2015 Sarah Freel: (503) 844-3451
sarah.freel@solarworldusa.com

SolarWorld 201:Intermediate Product Training 6 Hours 4/2015

Office. 503.693.5299

SolarWorld 301: Design & Installation Training 14 Hours 4/2015 Steve.Sefchick@solarworld.com
Applies toward: 6 JTA, 6 Other, 2 NEC

www.solarworld.com



mailto:shane@solarspeedrack.com
mailto:t.parker@solarbridgetech.com
mailto:jeff.laughy@solaredge.com
http://www.solarworld.com/
mailto:sarah.freel@solarworldusa.com
mailto:Steve.Sefchick@solarworld.com

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

CONTACT
HOURS

EXP. DATE

CONTACT

Solar Installer Success Factors

On Site/Online options available

SpecTech: Materials & Enclosures

ik
Isalar MORTH AMERIC AN BOARD OF

CERTIFIED ENERGY

FRACTITIONERS [NABCEF)
Wit Hall, Levad 2, BOTH B850

July 14-16, 2015
HMoscone Lenter

San Francsco

Fundamentals of Solar Hot Water (Online)

Suniva Product Training

2 Hours

12 Hours

40 Hours

3/2016

3/2015

7/2015

6/2015

Barry Cinnamon 205-578-8000
bcinnamon@spicesolar.com

Roger Schroder: 616-794-0700
Rschroder@stahlin.com

Roger Coghlan: (707) 792-6929

Sunpirate@mindspring.com
wWwWw.sunpirate.com

Wesley Williams: (770) 709-5346
wwilliams@suniva.com



mailto:natalie.holtgrefe@solectria.com
mailto:bcinnamon@spicesolar.com
mailto:jfoster152@stlcc.edu
mailto:Rschroder@stahlin.com
mailto:jmoore@stion.com
mailto:Sunpirate@mindspring.com
http://www.sunpirate.com/
mailto:mmrohs@sunedison.com
mailto:wwilliams@suniva.com
mailto:fieldops@sunrun.com

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT  EXP. DATE CONTACT
COMPANY HOURS
8 Hours

10/2015 Pete@sunvelope.com

Solar Hot Water Installation Workshop
Applies toward any SH category

Tigo Academy Online:

Daniel Roberts: (408) 402-0802 x.431
Smart Module System Design 3 Hours 9/2015

daniel.roberts@tigoenergy.com

Smart Module System Install 3 Hours 9/2015

1.5 Hours 3/2016

Jean Arya 505-462-2147
jeana@unirac.com

PV Racking Including Integrated Bonding
ML*
NABCEP CE Conference, 2015


mailto:Pete@sunvelope.com
mailto:thamessolar@earthlink.net
mailto:jsmith@trojanbattery.com
mailto:mcook@trojanbattery.com

